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（ SA-SSG/SSGP-FS、MA-SMG/SMGP-FS）  SB-SSG/SSGP-FS、MB-SMG/SMGP-FS（SA-SSG/SSGP-HS、MA-SMG/SMGP-HS）  SB-SSG/SSGP-HS、MB-SMG/SMGP-HS

Flat

MC-SMG-AI (Option)

AI

SA-SSG
SA-SSGP 

MA-SMG
MA-SMGP 

MA-SMG

MB-SMGP

SI-SSG

Plastic

SR-SSGP

S  t y p e M  t y p e

Load capacity 200 kg

Platform size 460 x 750 mm
Usable size　
Suitable caster CW

460 x 680 mm

175 mm
885 mm

Platform height
Handle height

12.0 kgEmpty weight

300 kg
MA-SMG-AI：200kg

630 x 950 mm

Load capacity

Platform size
Usable size　

CW P/PC AISuitable caster
Platform height
Handle height
Empty weight

630 x 865 mm

215 mm
895 mm
21.4 kg

215 mm
895 mm
17.6 kg

P/PC
175 mm
885 mm
10.6 kg

237.5 mm
917.5 mm
22.0 kg

Single Ended with Folding Handle

SI-SSG
SI-SSGP 

MI-SMG
MI-SMGP S  t y p e M  t y p e

Load capacity 200 kg

Platform size 460 x 750 mm
Usable size　
Suitable caster CW

325 x 750 mm

175 mm
870 mm

Platform height
Handle height

14.6 kgEmpty weight

300 kg
MI-SMG-AI：200kg

630 x 950 mm

Load capacity

Platform size
Usable size　

CW P/PC AISuitable caster
Platform height
Handle height
Empty weight

495 x 950 mm

215 mm
875 mm
24.8 kg

215 mm
875 mm
21.0 kg

P/PC
175 mm
870 mm
13.2 kg

237.5 mm
897.5 mm
25.4 kg

SR-SSG
SR-SSGP 

MR-SMG
MR-SMGP S  t y p e M  t y p e

Load capacity 200 kg

Platform size 460 x 750 mm
Usable size　
Suitable caster CW

460 x 750 mm

175 mmPlatform height
8.8 kgEmpty weight

300 kg
MR-SMG-AI：200kg

630 x 950 mm

Load capacity

Platform size
Usable size　

CW P/PC AISuitable caster
Platform height
Empty weight

630 x 950 mm

215 mm
17.0 kg

215 mm
13.2 kg

P/PC
175 mm
7.4 kg

237.5 mm
17.6 kg

Double Sided

SB-SSG
SB-SSGP 

MB-SMG
MB-SMGP S  t y p e M  t y p e

Load capacity 200 kg

Platform size 460 x 750 mm
Usable size　
Suitable caster CW

460 x 700 mm

175 mm
870 mm

Platform height
Handle height

11.0 kgEmpty weight

300 kg
MB-SMG-AI：200kg

630 x 950 mm

Load capacity

Platform size
Usable size　

CW P/PC AISuitable caster
Platform height
Handle height
Empty weight

630 x 885 mm

215 mm
875 mm
20.6 kg

215 mm
875 mm
16.8 kg

P/PC
175 mm
870 mm
9.6 kg

237.5 mm
897.5 mm
21.2 kg

Single Ended with Fixed Handle

AI

SC-SSG
SC-SSGP 

MC-SMG
MC-SMGP S  t y p e M  t y p e

Load capacity 200 kg

Platform size 460 x 750 mm
Usable size　
Suitable caster CW

460 x 650 mm

175 mm
870 mm

Platform height
Handle height

13.8 kgEmpty weight

300 kg
MC-SMG-AI：200kg

630 x 950 mm

Load capacity

Platform size
Usable size　

CW P/PC AISuitable caster
Platform height
Handle height
Empty weight

630 x 820 mm

215 mm
875 mm
24.0 kg

215 mm
875 mm
20.2 kg

P/PC
175 mm
870 mm
12.4 kg

237.5 mm
897.5 mm
24.6 kg

Double Ended

　Knockdown type - Most of our products come in knock-down form; user assembly required. 
                               Ask us for details when preassembled product is desired.
with Hand stopper type → P.23 & 24 with Foot stopper type → P.23 & 24

Suitable Casters (with Radial ball bearing)
CW P CPStandard  with Rubber wheels  Plastic casters  Plastic casters 

Low noise type  Low noise/Economy type (made in China)
Option Option  AI  with Pneumatic wheelOption  Standard

Swivel Fixed
CWJ-100 CWK-100
CWJ-130 CWK-130

S type
M type

Swivel Fixed
PJ-100  PK-100
PJ-130  PK-130

S type
M type

Swivel Fixed Swivel Fixed
CPJ-100S type

M type
CPK-100

CPJ-130 CPK-130
M type AIJ-130 AIK-130

*To be mounted on              only.M type

Reference Number System

S A *Standard type: with Plastic casters P

*Standard type: with Rubber wheels CW

Please add reference No. of wheel as follows other than CW

S type Folding handle Plastic platform
Size - S

SSG
Plastic caster

P-

M type Fixed handle

M B
Plastic platform Size -M

SMG-

M type Folding handle

M A
Plastic platform
Size -M

SMG-
Wheel: AI

AI-

Platform Truck (with Folding/Fixed Handle, Flat）
Plastic


